KCVUFOX 30 1st QUARTER 2008

PROGRAMMING/COMMUNITY ISSUES

DATE/DAY TIME LENGTH PROGRAM DESCRIPTION

1/7-3/31 Mondays 6:30am 30 min Pray North State Experiences of ordinary people serving God in
extrordinary ways.

1/6 Sunday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers Drugs: Meth, Part 1 How it is affecting us locally

1/13 Sunday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers Drugs: Meth, Part 2

1720 Sunday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers Drugs: Meth, Part 3

1/27  Sunday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers Drug Addiction Road to Recovery

2/3 Sunday 6:00am 30 min Issues & Answers Teen Pregnancy

2/10 Sunday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers Local Government in Buite County

2717  Sunday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers Reform AB900-how it afects Butte County Jail

2/24  Sunday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers ?Iy::tlll:: Cyclic Vomiting Syndrome

372 Sunday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers Mong Community in Butte County

3/9 Sunday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers Gang Activity on the Rise

3/16  Sunday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers Internet Preditors

3/23 Sﬁnday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers Addictions: Part 1, Addictive Behavior-gambling,
eating, smoking

3/30  Sunday 6:00 am 30 min Issues & Answers Addictions: Part 2, Addictive Behavior- sexual and
drinking

12/24 2:15 pm 1:55 min Focus On The Family  Failure & Jingle Bells

12/26 215 pm 1:55 min Focus On The Family  Crisis Counseling

12/28 2:15 pm 1:55 min Focus On The Family  Marriage Counseling

12/31 2:15 pm 1:55 min Foues On The Famiy  Break Out

12 2:15 pm 1:55 min Focus On The Family  New Year Organization

1/4 2;:15 pm 1:55 min Focus On The Family  New Year Organziation part 2

1/7 2:15pm 1:55 min Focus On The Family  Post Taumatic Stress

1/9 2:15 pm 1:55 min Focus On The Family  Post Traumatic Stress part 2

1111 . 2:15 pm 1:55 min Focus Qn The Family  Post Traumatic Stress part 3

- 1/14 2:15pm 1:55 min Focus On The Family  Love & Affection
1716 2:15 pm 1:55 min Focus On The Family  Empty Nest Dads
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Focus On The Family

Butte County DA Special

Focus On The Family

Winter Fun

Meet a Need

Compliant & Strong Willed
Kids Need Grandma
Differing Assumptions
Quality vs. Quantity

Chart Kt

Fear of Rejection

Choose Battles

Jr Hi Slump

Workers Comp Fraud

Lincole’s Birthday

Focus On The Family  Love at First Sight

Focus On The Family = Marriage Spark

Focus On The Family  Widow Remarriage

Focus On The Family  Widow Remarraige part 2
Focus On The Family  Transfer Adult Responsibilities
Focus On The Family  Waiting

Focus On The Family  Waiting part 2

Focus On The Family  Spring Break

Focus On The Family  Challenge the Chief

Focus On The Family  Family Caregiver

Focus On The Family  Walking for Your Marriage
Focus On The Family Moms & Anger

Focus On The Family = Moms & Anger part 2

Focus On The Family Moms & Anger part 3

Butte County DA Special Workers Comp Fraud
Focus On The Family  Preschool Exercise

Focus On The Family  Teen Trauma

Focus On The Family  Neighborhood Kid Watch
Focus On The Family  Gifted Kids




3/26
3/28
3/31
an
414
a7
4/9

4/11

/3 -3/37

2:1Spm
2:15 pm
2:15 pm
2:15 pm
2:15 pm
2:15 pm
2:15 pm

2:15 pm

Thursdays

1/6 — 3/30 Sundays

1:55 min

1:55 min

1:55 min

1:55 min

1:55 min

1:55 min

1:55 min

1:55 min

6:30 am 30 min

8am

1:00 hr

Focus On The Family
Focus On The Family
Focus On The Family
Focus On The Family
Focus On The Family
Focus On The Family
Focus On The Family

Focus On The Family

Destined to Live The Good Life

Fox News Sunday

Gifted Kids part 2

Telling Stories

How Kids Change Marriage
Motivating Learning
Marriage Mystique
Competitive Parenting
Perspective on Parents

Kid Entrepreneurs

Inspiring Stories & Music set to improve quality
of ones spiritual being.

Weekly recap of National News Stories
Political-Financial ete.




